
1,905,942
1.2.1 # of persons benefitting from

cash-based interventions

Türkiye: Basic Needs Sector Dashboard - September 2022

87%

Supporting Agencies

ATAA Relief CARE Internatio… Charity and Soli… IFRC/TRC IOM TRC UNFPA UNHCR UNWomen WFP WHH

Monthly Progress

January

February
March

April May
June

July
August

September

1,
98

7,
73

1

1,
95

3,
81

5

1,
96

0,
06

4

1,
99

6,
45

5

1,
92

4,
68

3

1,
89

2,
63

8

1,
92

3,
07

1

1,
90

3,
55

3

1,
95

8,
36

1

Basic Needs Beneficiaries Reached by Province Breakdown by Nationality

Syrian 88.44%

9.04%
Other Nationaliti…

2,186,531

Breakdown by Gender
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Non-Bina… 0%

Female

Male

Breakdown by Age
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33,031
1.1.1 # of persons benefitting from

access to adequate shelter solutions

90%

180,954
1.3.1 # of persons benefitting from
gender-a ppropriate hygiene, dig...

sanitary items

46% 54%

0
1.5.2 # of individuals received

counselling/awareness raising on
transition from basic needs support

100%

3,164
1.3.2 # of individuals participatin...

hygiene awareness sessions

24% 76%

1,477
1.3.3 # of persons receiving assi...

to conduct household WASH
rehabilitation

42% 58%

7,853
1.2.2 # of persons benefitting from CRI

99%

74,247
1.2.3 # of individuals receiving in...

or cash food assistance

46% 54%

0
1.1.2 # of persons benefitting from

transportation services

100%
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